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Sparkassenpokal 2024

LiG

Grubler
Ismaier
Seemdliler

LP

Greimel
Radberger
Kehrer
Kern
Wimmer

LG
Fink
Otter
Holme
Moser
Kronseder
Seilbeck
Greil
Kunath
FloBRmann
Hoérmann
Haubold
Schref
Wachinger
Kirchmann
Schétzl
Ott
Hohne
Moser
Empl
Birnkammer
Schmidtke
Irl
Bart
Nadler
Gawlik
Gawlik
Schultze

Einzelfinale Schuler

Travis
Elias
Raphael

Eva
Thomas
Tim
Louis
Valentin

Alexandra
Andreas
Irmgard
Lena
Mathilda
Verena
Lukas
Ava
Andreas
Sarah
Paul
Fabian
Katharina
Joachim
Jonas
Dominik
Jonas
Lukas
Magdalena
Sebastian
Nick
Elisabeth
Lambert
Jakob
Jasmin
Emilia

Maximilian

Isental Lengdorf
Schitzengesellschaft Moosen
Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.

SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Jennerwein Eicherloh
Feuerschitzen Hohenpolding
Eichengrin Karlsdorf
Eichengrin Karlsdorf

Alt Niederneuching
SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Schutzengesellschaft Moosen

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.

Treu-Bayern Kirchasch
Eichengriin Karlsdorf
Feuerschitzen Hohenpolding
Moosschitzen Notzingermoos
Immergrin Thalheim
Vilstaler Kienraching

Alt Niederneuching
Feuerschitzen Hohenpolding
Germania Notzing e.V.
Buchenlaub Buch e.V.
Hubertus Finsing

Immergrin Thalheim

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.

Hubertus Finsing

SV Waldperle Inning a.Holz
SV Héhenluft Gmain
Immergrin Thalheim
Moosschitzen Notzingermoos
Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.
Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.
Germania Grucking

LiG
LiG
LiP

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG

80

87

167

64

75

139

43

26

69

85

87

172

72

70

142

60

79

139

66

70

136

63

64

127

96

96

192

94

95

189

92

95

187

90

93

183

88

92

180

91

89

180

91

89

180

86

93

179

88

91

179

87

90

177

88

89

177

85

90

175

89

85

174

89

85

174

89

83

172

82

89

171

80

88

168

87

80

167

83

83

166

84

82

166

77

84

161

81

80

161

82

74

156

71

83

154

73

81

154

80

74

154

76

71

147




